
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
60 
12 
8 

33 
13 
90 

960 
172 

59 
76 
15 
33 
47 

Name 
Stefan Schluter 
Berkeley Merrill 
Ken Morris 
Doug Hilton 
Mike Glass 
Gary Perser 
Joseph Ware 
Richard Wright 

Tom Giertz 
Ted Melady 
Gary Reed 
Dan Hilton 
Richard Fisher 

Class 
EP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

CS 

FP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
4 
3 
2 

Diff 

4.216 
20.100 
23.246 
39.161 
4 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
14:50.161 
14:54.377 
15:10.261 
15:13.407 
15:29.322 
8:09.013 
6:03.027 
4:49.507 

Best Tm 
1:44.116 
1:44.672 
1:46.166 
1:46.011 
1:47.916 
1:47.027 
1:43.207 
1:54.968 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Printed: 1/13/2019 1:34:31 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Texas Motor Speedway Kid's Cancer 
Group 2 
G2 Race 2 
Race (15:00 or 8 Laps) started at 9:35:22 

Texas Motor Speedway 2.630 miles 
12/1/2018 16:22 


